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Community Services and Supports Component

(A)

Total (Gross) Mental
Health Expenditures

FSP Programs
1 Children and Families
2 Transition Age Youth
3 Adults
4 Older Adults

5

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

$708,941
$1,121,965
$96,765

Subtotal FSP Programs

$1,927,671

Non-FSP Programs

1

Children and Families

2 Transition Age Youth
3 Adults

4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Older Adults
Programs that Cross the Lifespan

$109,250
$436,946
$676,486
$123,885

$38,292

Subtotal Non-FSP Programs

$1,384,859

Total FSP and Non-FSP Programs

CSS Evaluation

CSS Administration

CSS MHSA Housing Program Assigned Funds

$3,312,530

$88,275

Total CSS Expenditures

$3,400,805

Enclosure 3



